



Date: 10th November, 2023

BSE Limited, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI-400001 Scrip Code: 543915 ISIN:INE07S101020 The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd, Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), MUMBAI-400 051 Scrip Code: PAVNAIND

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject- Intimation- Conference Call Invite on Friday, 17th November 2023

Ref: Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In continuation to our intimation dated 8th November 2023, about the schedule of investor/analyst earnings call for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023, please find the below link for earnings call that is scheduled to be held on Friday, 17th November 2023 at 2:00 PM.

Note: The schedule of the aforesaid meetings is subject to change. The changes may happen due to exigencies on the part of Fund / Broking House / Company.

No Unpublished Price Sensitive Information (UPSI) will be discussed in the meetings/calls.

Pursuant to regulation 46(2) of the Listing Regulations, aforesaid information shall be disclosed on the website of the company viz. www.pavna.in

Yours faithfully

For Pavna Industries Limited

Charu Singh Company Secretary & Compliance Officer M.No. A48257





CIN - L 34109UP1994PLC016359, GSTIN - 09AACCP0664L1Z6, PAN - AACCP0664L

Pavna Industries Limited

Cordially invites you to the

Maiden Earnings Conference Call

To discuss the operational and financial performance for Q2 & H1 FY24

Day/Date: Friday, 17th November 2023

Time: 02:00 PM

Access Numbers	
Universal Dial in	+91 22 6280 1102
	+91 22 7115 8003
Hong Kong	800 964 448
Singapore	800 101 2045
UK	0808 101 1573
USA	1866 746 2133

Diamond Pass Link:

https://services.choruscall.in/DiamondPassRegistration/register?confirmation <u>Number=5900341&linkSecurityString=21db581649</u>

Management Representatives:

Mr. Swapnil Jain (Managing Director) Mr. Ravindra Madan Mohan Agrawal (CFO) Pavna Industries Limited We look forward to your participation

RSVP

Disha Shah

Adfactors PR Pvt. Ltd.

Contact: +91 96990 60134